CONTRACT AMENDMENT Materials Management

Procurement
9875 N. 85" Ave., 2" FI.
S g Peoria, AZ 85345
Solicitation No. P13-0040 Page 1 of 1 Telephone: | (623) 7737115
Fax: (623) 773-7118

Description:  Public Information and Public Outreach Services

Buyer: Lisa Houg
Amendment No. One (1) Date: 3/5/14

In accordance with the Contract Special Terms and Conditions, Contract Extension, the above

referenced contract shall expire on 5/31/14. The contract is being extended and the new contract
term is 6/1/14 — 5/31/15.

Contractor hereby acknowledges receipt and agreement. A signed copy shall be filed with the City of Peoria, Materials
Management Division.

\7@4{14-«9%/\/&% Teresa Makinen, Principal MakPro Services, LLC
Signature Date Typed Name and Title Company Name
2036 N. Gentry : Mesa AZ 85213
Address City State Zip Code

Attested By:

Director: ~ Andrew Grénger, Brginbering Director

(/L[(L\:i jjv/ A A ALY (K/?x Li/;"»

CC Number Project Managey/ Dan Nissen, Assistant City Engineer
Approved as fo Form:
ACON23213A W
Contract Number Stephen M. Kemp, City Attorney 7

above referenced Contract Amendment is hereby Executed:
yas) G ,O? 0/ /7[ , at Peoria, Arizona
7

City Seal Dan Zenko, Materials Manager
Copyright 2003

City of Peoria, Arizona

(Rev 09/08/13)CF SCANNED

ACON23213A




